
Auction Notice 
 
Harper College is holding a public auction for the sale of classroom tables, computer tables, chairs, file 
cabinets, and various other items.  
 
This ONLINE auction will start on Friday, December 15th, 2023, and end Friday, January 12th 2024 and can 
be accessed for viewing at: 
 
#961.23 - Harper College - Furniture- Obenauf Auction Service, Inc. (obenaufauctionsonline.com) 
 
#962.23 - Harper College - Tools - Misc- Obenauf Auction Service, Inc. (obenaufauctionsonline.com) 
                            
 
These items are located at 1200 W. Algonquin Rd., Palatine, IL  60067.  
 
Contact Kathryn at 847-925-6912. Buyers are responsible to provide all labor, tools and equipment needed 
to remove all items.  All items must be receipted “paid” beginning Friday, January 12th 2024 through Friday, 
January 19th 2024, and buyers must have receipt with them in order to pick up their items.  READ THE 
FOLLOWING INFORMATION VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE BIDDING - PICK UP IS ONLY BY 
APPOINTMENT Monday through Friday, January 22nd, 2024 through January 26th, 2024 BY 
APPOINTMENT ONLY between the hours of 8:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. ONLY.  Any items not picked up at 
the close of the pick-up dates will no longer be available.  The auction will begin closing at 10:00 a.m. CST 
on Friday January 12th, 2024. 
 
WILLIAM RAINEY HARPER COLLEGE 
Jewell Jackson 
Manager of Purchasing 
 

https://bid.obenaufauctionsonline.com/Public/Auction/AuctionDetails?AuctionId=%2frtUzOW0ibfDPhYkn3i2CQ%3d%3d&pageNumber=pf6Q%2bhJtdeleDd9FfYpy9w%3d%3d&pagesize=O5OaPaZE1XrTjGtTQItkaw%3d%3d&filter=5OndKPRD3IoxQMHdMezLDw%3d%3d
https://bid.obenaufauctionsonline.com/Public/Auction/AuctionDetails?AuctionId=zs9GBm6qvFN9IVDEy30otA%3d%3d&pageNumber=pf6Q%2bhJtdeleDd9FfYpy9w%3d%3d&pagesize=O5OaPaZE1XrTjGtTQItkaw%3d%3d&filter=5OndKPRD3IoxQMHdMezLDw%3d%3d

